SIDES & STARTERS

SOUPS

A1 Soup of the Day
« A2 Black Truffle Creamy Mushroom Soup
A3 ltek Tim
A4 Bakwan Kepeting Soup

L

STARTERS

A5 Woody Achar N\

A6 Spicy Otak 'y

A7 Sambal Petai lkan Bilis .\.
A8 Topshell with Chinchalok Wy,

OMELETTES
= A9 Chinchalok Omelette ™ $13.90
- A10 Buah Keluak Omelette \. $13.90 =
A11 Fluffy Omelette $13.90 -

RICE & LOAF

A12 Rice $2.00
A13 Loaf $2.90
A14 Mantou (6 pcs) $3.90

*Photo for illustration only
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BARBITES

Prawn Crackers with Sambal
Homemade Towering Onion Rings
Enokimush

Jungle Chicken Lollipops (6 pcs)
French Fries

Herbie Truffle Fries

Chicken Nuggets (10 pcs)

Cheesy Chicky Luncheon Bites
Vegan Crispy Lotus Roots

[ D10 Vegan Black Truffle Gyoza (10 pcs)

$8.90

$13.50
$13.50
$13.90
$12.90
$13.90
$12.90
$13.90
$13.50
$14.90

*Photo for illustration only
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WOODY JUMBO SATAY

Half Dozen Chicken
Half Dozen Beef

Half dozen Pork Belly
Half Dozen Mutton

Choice of Spicy Level

Sweetie Spice BBQ (Non Spicy)
Very Mild N\

Mild \»

Normal \\\

Spicy Wa\w

Very Spicy N\AAN

Volcanic

Towering Inferno Ad &M

$14.90
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90

Half-Dozen

$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$19.50
$21.50
$24.50
$32.50

\i !c,’f,'i_,rh
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Warning: C4 to C8 can be raging hot. Only for adventurous Chilli-lovers who
attempt to scale the Scoville hot-numbling sensation index.




BURGERS & PIZZA (10 inch)

All inclusive of Fries, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Greens

+ E1 Mama Laksa Beef Burger Wy $19.90
'« E2 Sambal Babi Buah Keluak Burger AN $19.90
E3 Crispy Fish Burger $17.90

€ E4 Crispy Vegan Chicken Burger with Vegan Sauce $19.90
E5 Woody’s Special Hawaiian Piza $19.90

E6 Cheesy Pizza $19.90

- E7 Terriyaki Smoked Duck Pizza $19.90

PASTA FAVOURITES @$19.90

w F1 Chilli Garam Tiger Prawns Aglio Alio AN
- F2 Creamy Mac & Cheese with Turkey Ham
¥ F3 Laksa Pasta with Tiger Prawns .\
€ F4 Vegetarian Aglio Alio with Vegan Luncheon Bites
(Onions, Garlic, Olive, Greens)
Vegan Ginger Chicken Pasta
(Ginger, Onion, Garlic, Greens)

*Photo for illustration only




UNIQUELY FRAGRANT FRIED RICE $14.90

] H1 Sambal Chinchalok Fried Rice. ™\
H2 Sambal Petai lkan Bilis Fried Rice s
% H3 Sambal Buah Keluak Fried Rice ™
H4 Savoury Fried Rice (Non Spicy)
& H5 Sambal Belachan Fried Rice with lkan Bilis A d & &
H6 Vegan Fried Olive Rice with Vegan Fried Chicken
(Onions, Garlic)

H7 Vegan Chilli Garam Fried Rice with Vegetable Spring Rolls. ™\

i
\_; WOODY'S SPECIALTY NASI ULAM $16.50
Traditional Peranakan Mixed Herbs Rice servied with Spicy Sambal Belachan

Most
Popular

AWARD

WINNING
DISH




“ ) AUTHENTIC PERANAKAN ALA CARTE

\? (Rice or Loaf not included)
w» J1 Lamb Shank Rendang s\ $30.50
» J2 Chef’s Special Ribeye Beef Rendang \\\ $19.90
.o J3 Devil's Curry Chicken adaa $19.50
J4 Curry Pork Ribs S\ $18.90
w J5 Buah Keluak Chicken Bakwan Masak Geram Assam wx. $19.90
~ J6 Chef’s Special Sambal Chicken X\ $17.50
w J7 Babi Pongteh $16.90
J8 Babi Masak Sambal Buah Keluak .\ $18.90
w J9 German Pork Knuckles Masak Geram Assam W\ $20.90
» J10 Chilli Garam Codfish .\ $30.50
J11 Codfish Masak Geram Assam '\ $30.50
«» J12 Sambal Tumis Prawns with Petai & lkan Bilis a & & & $19.90
J13 Chilli Garam Tiger Prawns '\ $19.90
J14 Tiger Prawns Masak Nanas Geram Assam 'y $19.00
J15 Nangka with Tiger Prawns Masak Lemak '\ $19.90
J16 Sotong Hitam $18.90
J17 Nyonya Chap Chye $17.90

J18 Buah Papaya Masak Titek with Tiger Prawns $18.90




&= WESTERN ALA CARTE SPECIALITIES

250gm (MB2-3) with Black
r DAark :

|-: D C K FPOrIK

tered Fish & '-::PL.‘_I >

1 Lamb RacCk

gV Vhole B by .';'5‘:;1.]_']'_}' Chicken E_::.l-"rlfl:

** Preparation Time 30-35 mins

“Photo for illustration only




KIDS MEALS $10.90

- e (Child Below 10 years &/or Below 130cm)
7,

‘; -
\'7A

= CHOICE OF ONE MAIN

Beef Bolognese with Macaroni

Fish & Chips with Sweet Corns
Homecooked Chicky Fingers with Fries
Double Chicken Nuggets Burger with Fries
Creamy Baked Rice with Ham & Cheese

Fish & Chips

Inclusive of
ONE BEVERAGE

Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Hot/Cold Milo

Frizzy Ribena Soda




e

g

" 'HOT BEVERAGES

1. Black Coffee (Pot)
2. Expresso/Cappuccino/Cafe Latte (Cup)

g _-/® nic Health Tea (Pot)

Lemon Grass Pandan Blue Flower Fruit Berries
Orgalzic Tea Osmanthus Jasmine Chamonmile Strawberry Island
Ginseng Rooibos Pine Rose Red Diamond

4. Hot Chocolate (Pot)
5. Hot Cola with Lemon
6. Hot Ginger with Lemon

COLD BEVERAGES

Iced Black Coffee
Iced Lemon Tea
Mineral Water
Sparkling Water
Soft Drinks

Coca Cola/ Coke Zero/ 100 Plus/ Green Tea
Red Bull/ Sprite/ Soda Water/ Tonic

$7.00/ Glass

GOhRONA

IBC Rootbeer

Root Beer Float

Juices
Orange/ Cranberry/ Mango/ Pink Guava
Pineapple/ Apple/ Lime

9. Snapple (Bottle)

Kiwi Strawberry/ Mango Madness/ Watermelon/ Grapeade

N

$5.50/ Glass

10.Bundaberg (Bottle)
Blood Orange/ Lemon Lime Bitter/ Ginger Beer

*Photo for illustration only

———

$7.90 ')
$9.90
$9.90

$5.50
$22.90 /Jug
$2.90 -

$3.50 P=
$3.90

$9.90
$20.90 /Jug

$5.50

$5.50




W‘d{r@ﬂ /lech.éa $10.90/glass

Cinderella (Lemon, Pineapple, Orange, Mixed Berries & Soda)
Innocent Passion (Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Lemon & Soda)
Woody'’s Pussyfoot (Lemon. Orange & Coke)

Shirley Temple (Lemon, Lime, Ginger Ale & Mixed Berries)
Sweet Sunrise (Orange, Mixed Berries)

Dancing Flamingo (Cranberry, Pineappole, Lemon)

Spring Fever (Lemon, Mango, Apple, Orange & Mixed Berries)

NoghoN

Frozen Margarita (Choice of Lime, Mango, Strawberry)
Singapore Sling

Tequila Sunrise

Lychee Martini

Little Devil (Cointreau, Rjum, Gin & Lemon Juice)
Groovy Skelly (Tequila, Blue Curacao, Pineapple, Mango)
Irish Coffee

IR OIBRCIRIO R

Woody’s Creations $22.00 per glass

Bandung Rock (Milk, Rose, Gin, Vodka)

Indigo Lover (Ribena, Lemon, Vodka, Gin & Rum)

Blue Ocean (Butter Scotch, Vodka, Gin & Cointreau)
Luquid Rubies (Lychee Liquer, Martrini, Berries & Vodka)
Frozen Blue Monkey (Lychee Liquer, Beer & Blue Curacao)
Woody’s Mexican Long Island Tea

Crazy Zombie (Rum, Brandy, Pineapple, Orange, Lime)
SAM’s Bullish Attack (Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila)

ONoOogRWON
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$25 90/Jug
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WOODY'S BEER CORNER

Free Prawn Crackers for all Bucket Orders

'BOTTLE BUCKET (6)

Asahi $11- $60
Corona $13 $68
Duvel $16 $60 (4 Btls)
Erdinger (Weissbier, Dunkel) $16 $60 (4 Btls)
Guiness Stout $13 $68
Hoegarden $12 $65
Hoegarden Rose (250ml) $9 $69 (8 Btls)
Heineken $12 $65
Kilkenny $18 $66 (4cans)
Kronenburg Blanc (1664) $12 $65
Lacouffe $16 $60 (4 Btls)
Paulaner (Munchen Hell Lager) $12 $65
Stella Artois $12 $65
Tiger $11 $60
Somersby Apple $11 $60
SOJU (Chamisul, Grapefruit, GreenGrape,Watermelon) $17 $63 (4 btls)
SOJU TOWER $62 P -y
1. Signature Mystical (Watermelon, Mixed Berries) *ﬁ -
2. Yogy SOJU (Yoghurt, Chamisul

gy (Yog ) % o-!«}

PREMIUM LIQUOR 3&

Mixers Not Included. Corkage Charge $45 **
** NA on Eves of/& PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day & Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays

BOTTLE PER SHOT

(Incl Mixer)

Johnny Walker Black Label $158 $16
Chivas Regal 12 years $150 $16
Glenmorangie $168 $16
Glenfiddich 12 years $190 $18
Macallan 12 years $200 $20
Kura Pure Malt (Japanese Whiskey) $320 $30
Kamiki Sakura (Japanese Whiskey) $280 $25
Jack Daniel $155 $16
Jim Beam $150 $16
Martell VSOP $190 $18
Martell Gordon Bleu $430

Hennessy VSOP $195 $18
Bombay Sapphire Gin $145 $16
Gordon London Dry Gin $130 $15
Absolut Blue Vodka $140 $15
Jose Cuervo Tequila $140 $15

Bacardi Superior $140 $15




WOODY WINE-BAR

Wine Corkage Charge Per Bottle $25 **

e

**NJA on Eves of/& PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day & Fridays. Saturdays & Sundays

Australia

McGuigan Merlot (Red)

McGuigan Shiraz (Red)

McGuigan Chardonnay (White)

McGuigan Savignon Blanc (White)

McGuigan Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)

Peccavi (Margaret River) Sauvignon Blanc (White)

Chile

Santa Lucia Savignon Blanc (White)

Santa Lucia Merlot (Red)

Viu Manent Gran Reserva Chardonnay (White)
Viu Manent Reserva Cabernet Savignon (Red)
Viu Manent Reserva Merlot (Red)

Argentina
Antigal 7 Treasiures Malbec (Red)

Italy
Le Fonde Moscato D’Asti (White)
Signore Guoiseppe Moscato Rose (Pink)

HOUSE POUR WINE Per Glass

$48
$48
$48
$48
$55
$75

$48
$48
$60
$55
$55

$48

$48
$42

WINE BOTTLES DINE IN ONLY ON EVERY
MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS & THURSDAYS
NA on Eves/& PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day




WOODY'S CAKES

1. Rainbow $7.50 \
2. Lychee Rose $7.50 \

3. Valrona Dark Chocolate $7.50

4. Ondeh Ondeh $7.50

5. Salted Caramel $7.50 \

6. Red Velvet $7.50

7. Paddle Pop Cheese $7.90

8. Yam Orh Nee $7.90

9. Hazelnut Earl Grey $7.90

ICE COOL DESSERTS

1. Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream $14.90
2. Apple Crumbles with Vanilla Ice Cream $14.90
3. Pulot Hitam with MSW Durian & Vanilla Ice Cream $14.90
4. Home Made Chendol Ice Cream $12.90
5. Home Made Creamy Rum & Raisins Ice Cream $12.90
6. Home Made Bandung Ice Cream $12.90
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