## SIDES & STARTERS

#### **SOUPS**

A1 Soup of the Day	\$7.90
A2 Black Truffle Creamy Mushroom Soup	\$9.90
A3 Itek Tim	\$13.90
A4 Bakwan Kepeting Soup	\$13.90



#### **STARTERS**

<b>A5</b>	Woody Achar 🔪	\$11.50
<b>A6</b>	Spicy Otak 📞	\$13.90
<b>A</b> 7	Sambal Petai Ikan Bilis	\$13.90
ΛΟ	Tonchall with Chinchalak	\$11.00



#### **OMELETTES**

Chinchalok Omelette	\$13.90
Buah Keluak Omelette 🔪	\$13.90
Fluffy Omelette 🔪	\$13.90
	Buah Keluak Omelette Fluffy Omelette



#### **RICE & LOAF**

A12	Rice	\$2.00
A13	Loaf	\$2.90
A14	Mantou (6 pcs)	\$3.90









\*Photo for illustration only

## BARBITES

D1	Prawn Crackers with Sambal	\$8.90
D2	Homemade Towering Onion Rings	\$13.50
→ D3	Enokimush	\$13.50
D4	Jungle Chicken Lollipops (6 pcs)	\$13.90
D5	French Fries	\$12.90
D6	Herbie Truffle Fries	\$13.90
D7	Chicken Nuggets (10 pcs)	\$12.90
D8	Cheesy Chicky Luncheon Bites	\$13.90
<b>₽</b> D9	Vegan Crispy Lotus Roots	\$13.50
● D10	Vegan Black Truffle Gyoza (10 pcs)	\$14.90









## WOODY JUMBO SATAY

1.	Half Dozen Chicken	\$14.90
2.	Half Dozen Beef	\$16.90
3.	Half dozen Pork Belly	\$16.90
4.	Half Dozen Mutton	\$16.90





## SIGNATURE PERANAKAN STYLE BUFFALO WINGS

Choice of Spicy Level	Half-Dozen
C1 Sweetie Spice BBQ (Non Spicy)	\$19.50
C2 Very Mild	\$19.50
C3 Mild	\$19.50 CHIL
C4 Normal	\$19.50
C5 Spicy	\$19.50
C6 Very Spicy	\$21.50
C7 Volcanic 🔉	\$24.50
C8 Towering Inferno	\$32.50

Warning: C4 to C8 can be raging hot. Only for adventurous Chilli-lovers who attempt to scale the Scoville hot-numbling sensation index.



## BURGERS & PIZZA (10 inch)

All inclusive of Fries, Cucumber, Tomatoes & Greens

E1	Mama Laksa Beef Burger 🔪	\$19.90
	Sambal Babi Buah Keluak Burger 🔌	\$19.90
	Crispy Fish Burger	\$17.90
<b>E</b> 4	Crispy Vegan Chicken Burger with Vegan Sauce	\$19.90
E5	Woody's Special Hawaiian Piza	\$19.90
	Cheesy Pizza	\$19.90
	Terriyaki Smoked Duck Pizza	\$19.90

## PASTA FAVOURITES @\$19.90

🤪 F1 Chilli Garam Tiger Prawns Aglio Alio 👠

F2 Creamy Mac & Cheese with Turkey Ham

F3 Laksa Pasta with Tiger Prawns

F4 Vegetarian Aglio Alio with Vegan Luncheon Bites (Onions, Garlic, Olive, Greens)

F5 Vegan Ginger Chicken Pasta (Ginger, Onion, Garlic, Greens)











## UNIQUELY FRAGRANT FRIED RICE \$14.90

- 📇 H1 Sambal Chinchalok Fried Rice 📐
  - H2 Sambal Petai Ikan Bilis Fried Rice 🔪
- 🚄 H3 🛮 Sambal Buah Keluak Fried Rice 🦫
  - H4 Savoury Fried Rice (Non Spicy)
- H5 Sambal Belachan Fried Rice with Ikan Bilis haba
  - H6 Vegan Fried Olive Rice with Vegan Fried Chicken (Onions, Garlic)
  - H7 Vegan Chilli Garam Fried Rice with Vegetable Spring Rolls 🔪











WOODY'S SPECIALTY NASI ULAM \$16.50

Traditional Peranakan Mixed Herbs Rice servied with Spicy Sambal Belachan



Most
Popular
AWARD
WINNING
DISH





# AUTHENTIC PERANAKAN ALA CARTE (Rice or Loaf not included)

🤪 J1	Lamb Shank Rendang 🔌	\$30.50
	Chef's Special Ribeye Beef Rendang 👐	\$19.90
	Devil's Curry Chicken AAAA	\$19.50
<b>~</b> J4	Curry Pork Ribs 📏	\$18.90
🤪 J5	Buah Keluak Chicken Bakwan Masak Geram Assam 认	\$19.90
J6	Chef's Special Sambal Chicken 🔌	\$17.50
🔪 J7	Babi Pongteh	\$16.90
J8	Babi Masak Sambal Buah Keluak 📐	\$18.90
🤪 J9	German Pork Knuckles Masak Geram Assam 🔪	\$20.90
🍚 J10	Chilli Garam Codfish 🔪	\$30.50
J11	Codfish Masak Geram Assam 🔌	\$30.50
🤪 J12	Sambal Tumis Prawns with Petai & Ikan Bilis 🐞 🔉 🔉	\$19.90
J13	Chilli Garam Tiger Prawns 🜭	\$19.90
J14	Tiger Prawns Masak Nanas Geram Assam 🔪	\$19.00
J15	Nangka with Tiger Prawns Masak Lemak 🔪	\$19.90
J16	Sotong Hitam	\$18.90
J17	Nyonya Chap Chye	\$17.90
J18	Buah Papaya Masak Titek with Tiger Prawns 🔪	\$18.90











# WESTERN ALA CARTE SPECIALITIES

K1 Ribeye Steak 250gm (MB2-3) with Black Pepper Sauce

**K2 St Louis Baby Back Pork Ribs** 

K3 Beer Battered Fish & Chips

K4 Grilled Lamb Rack

K5 Kampong Whole Baby Spring Chicken (500gm)

\*\* \$34.90

\$29.90

\$19.90

\*\* \$32.90

\$15.90









\*\* Preparation Time 30-35 mins



## HOT BEVERAGES

1. Black Coffee (Pot) \$6.90
2. Expresso/Cappuccino/Cafe Latte (Cup) \$5.50
inic Health Tea (Pot) \$7.90

Organic Tea

Lemon Grass Pandan Osmanthus Jasmine Ginseng Rooibos Blue Flower Chamomile Pine Rose

Fruit Berries Strawberry Island Red Diamond





### COLD BEVERAGES

1.	Iced Black Coffee		\$5.50	
2.	Iced Lemon Tea	\$7.00/ Glass	\$22.90 /Jug	
3.	Mineral Water	,	\$2.90	
4.	Sparkling Water		\$3.50	ă
<b>5</b> .	Soft Drinks		\$3.90	
	Coca Cola/ Coke Zero/ 100 Plus/ Green Tea			4
	Red Bull/ Sprite/ Soda Water/ Tonic			
6	IRC Poothoor			1

6. IBC Rootbeer

7. Root Beer Float \$9.90 8. Juices \$5.50/ Glass \$20.90 /Jug

Orange/ Cranberry/ Mango/ Pink Guava

Pineapple/ Apple/ Lime

9. Snapple (Bottle) \$5.50

Kiwi Strawberry/ Mango Madness/ Watermelon/ Grapeade

10. Bundaberg (Bottle) \$5.50
Blood Orange/ Lemon Lime Bitter/ Ginger Beer







# Mocktail Punches \$10.90/glass \$25.90/jug

- 1. Cinderella (Lemon, Pineapple, Orange, Mixed Berries & Soda)
- 2. Innocent Passion (Passion Fruit, Cranberry, Lemon & Soda)
- 3. Woody's Pussyfoot (Lemon. Orange & Coke)
- 4. Shirley Temple (Lemon, Lime, Ginger Ale & Mixed Berries)
- 5. Sweet Sunrise (Orange, Mixed Berries)
- 6. Dancing Flamingo (Cranberry, Pineappole, Lemon)
- 7. Spring Fever (Lemon, Mango, Apple, Orange & Mixed Berries)



\$18.00 per glass

- 1. Frozen Margarita (Choice of Lime, Mango, Strawberry)
- 2. Singapore Sling
- 3. Tequila Sunrise
- 4. Lychee Martini
- 5. Little Devil (Cointreau, Rjum, Gin & Lemon Juice)
- 6. Groovy Skelly (Tequila, Blue Curacao, Pineapple, Mango)
- 7. Irish Coffee



\$22.00 per glass



- 2. Indigo Lover (Ribena, Lemon, Vodka, Gin & Rum)
- 3. Blue Ocean (Butter Scotch, Vodka, Gin & Cointreau)
- 4. Luquid Rubies (Lychee Liquer, Martrini, Berries & Vodka)
- 5. Frozen Blue Monkey (Lychee Liquer, Beer & Blue Curacao)
- 6. Woody's Mexican Long Island Tea
- 7. Crazy Zombie (Rum, Brandy, Pineapple, Orange, Lime)
- 8. SAM's Bullish Attack (Rum, Vodka, Gin, Tequila)









### WOODY'S BEER CORNER

Free Prawn Crackers for all Bucket Orders

	BOTTLE	<b>BUCKET (6)</b>
Asahi	\$11	\$60
Corona	\$13	\$68
Duvel	\$16	\$60 (4 Btls)
Erdinger (Weissbier, Dunkel)	\$16	\$60 (4 Btls)
Guiness Stout	\$13	\$68
Hoegarden	\$12	\$65
Hoegarden Rose (250ml)	\$9	\$69 (8 Btls)
Heineken	\$12	\$65
Kilkenny	\$18	\$66 (4cans)
Kronenburg Blanc (1664)	\$12	\$65
Lacouffe	\$16	\$60 (4 Btls)
Paulaner (Munchen Hell Lager)	\$12	\$65
Stella Artois	\$12	\$65
Tiger	\$11	\$60
Somersby Apple	\$11	\$60
SOJU (Chamisul, Grapefruit, GreenGrape, Watermelo		\$63 (4 btls)
SOJU TOWER	\$62	
1. Signature Mystical (Watermelon, Mixed Berrie		Enra Firms

## PREMIUM LIQUOR

2. Yogy SOJU (Yoghurt, Chamisul)

Mixers Not Included. Corkage Charge \$45 \*\*

\*\* NA on Eves of & PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day & Fridays, Saturdays & Sundays

	BOTTLE	PER SHOT	
Johnny Wolker Block Laket	0.450	(Incl Mixer	7)
Johnny Walker Black Label	\$158	<b>\$16</b>	
Chivas Regal 12 years	<b>\$150</b>	<b>\$16</b>	
Glenmorangie	\$168	\$16	
Glenfiddich 12 years	\$190	\$18	
Macallan 12 years	\$200	\$20	
Kura Pure Malt (Japanese Whiskey)	\$320	\$30	
Kamiki Sakura (Japanese Whiskey)	\$280	\$25	
Jack Daniel	<b>\$155</b>	\$16	
Jim Beam	\$150	\$16	
Martell VSOP	\$190	\$18	
Martell Gordon Bleu	\$430		9 .
Hennessy VSOP	\$195	\$18	
Bombay Sapphire Gin	\$145	\$16	
Gordon London Dry Gin	\$130	\$15	
Absolut Blue Vodka	\$140	\$15	
Jose Cuervo Tequila	\$140	\$15	
Bacardi Superior	\$140	\$15	

#### WOODY WINE BAR

Wine Corkage Charge Per Bottle \$25 \*\*

\*\*NA on Eves of/& PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day & Fridays. Saturdays & Sundays

Australia		
McGuigan Merlot (Red)	\$48	
McGuigan Shiraz (Red)	\$48	
McGuigan Chardonnay (White)	\$48	
McGuigan Savignon Blanc (White)	\$48	
McGuigan Cabernet Sauvignon (Red)	\$55	
Peccavi (Margaret River) Sauvignon Blanc (White)	\$75	
Chile		
Santa Lucia Savignon Blanc (White)	\$48	
Santa Lucia Merlot (Red)	\$48	
Viu Manent Gran Reserva Chardonnay (White)	\$60	
Viu Manent Reserva Cabernet Savignon (Red)	<b>\$55</b>	
Viu Manent Reserva Merlot (Red)	<b>\$55</b>	7-03-6
Argentina		
Antigal 7 Treasiures Malbec (Red)	\$48	ر المعقم
Italy		,
Le Fonde Moscato D'Asti (White)	\$48	
Signore Guoiseppe Moscato Rose (Pink)	\$42	
Oignoid Cadidoppe modulate reductions	• -	
HOUSE POUR WINE Per Glass	\$18	



WINE BOTTLES DINE IN ONLY ON EVERY MONDAYS, WEDNESDAYS & THURSDAYS NA on Eves/& PH, Valentine, Mothers, Fathers Day



1.	Rainbow	\$7.50
2.	Lychee Rose	\$7.50
3.	Valrona Dark Chocolate	\$7.50
4.	Ondeh Ondeh	\$7.50
5.	Salted Caramel	\$7.50
6.	Red Velvet	\$7.50
7.	Paddle Pop Cheese	\$7.90
8.	Yam Orh Nee	\$7.90
9.	Hazelnut Earl Grev	\$7.90









# ICE COOL DESSERTS

1. Lava Cake with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$14.90
2. Apple Crumbles with Vanilla Ice Cream	\$14.90
3. Pulot Hitam with MSW Durian & Vanilla Ice Cream	\$14.90
4. Home Made Chendol Ice Cream	\$12.90
5. Home Made Creamy Rum & Raisins Ice Cream	\$12.90
6. Home Made Bandung Ice Cream	\$12.90

